
London
13th Floor, 20 Fenchurch Street
London EC3M 3BY

Andrew Laws
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)20 7743 6849 
+44 (0)7566 287 680
andrew.laws@cnahardy.com

Lewis Coles
Underwriting Manager 
Marine, UK Regions 

Suite 2.01, Imperial & Whitehall, 
23 Colmore Row, B3 2BS
+44 (0)7858 309 247
lewis.coles@cnahardy.com

Contact Sheet

Marine Cargo and Transport & Logistics -  
UK Regions

North & Midlands

South & South East

Glasgow
2nd Floor, 9 George Square
Glasgow G2 1QQ

Trevor McAuley
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7710 167 022
trevor.mcauley@cnahardy.com

Birmingham
Suite 2.01, Imperial & Whitehall 
23 Colmore Row, Birmingham B3 2BS

Paul Harbach
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7354 817 955
paul.harbach@cnahardy.com

Scotland &  
Northern Ireland



Manchester
8th Floor, 1 New York Street 
Manchester M1 4HD

Michael Slack
Underwriting Manager
+44 (0)7850 006 547
michael.slack@cnahardy.com 

Conlie Wong
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)161 619 1423 
+44 (0)7966 404 531
yukchun.wong@cnahardy.com

Hannah Bewes
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)1616191383 
+44 (0)7710 855 038
hannah.bewes@cnahardy.com

Lindsay Maggs
Underwriter
+44 (0)161 619 1375 
+44 (0)7568 432 359
lindsay.maggs@cnahardy.com

Charlie May
Underwriter
+44 (0)161 619 1413
charlie.may@cnahardy.com

Sukhi Shoker Cert CII
Underwriter
+44 121 272 4863
sukhjinder.shoker@cnahardy.com

James Fletcher
Assistant Underwriter
+44 (0)161 619 1389
james.fletcher@cnahardy.com
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25CNA Hardy is a trading name of CNA Insurance Company Limited (“CICL”, company registration number 950) and/or Hardy (Underwriting Agencies) Limited (“HUAL”, company registration number 1264271) and/or CNA 
Services (UK) Limited (“CNASL”, company registration number 8836589) and/or CNA Hardy International Services Limited (“CHISL”, company registration number 9849484) and/or CNA Insurance Company (Europe) S.A., UK 
Branch (“CICE UK”, company registration number FC035780). CICL, HUAL and CICE UK are authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation 
Authority (firm reference numbers 202777, 204843 and 822283 respectively). The above entities are all registered in England with their registered office at 20 Fenchurch Street, London, EC3M 3BY. VAT number 667557779.  

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on

http://cnahardy.com
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cnahardy/
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